• i0/14/2020	14:51 305220144E	Florida	LAZARUS Department of vision of Corporation ronic Filing Cover	ons	PAGE	01/03
ſ	Note: Please print this p below) (on the top	se it as a cover sheet ind bottom of all page (H20000356563 3)	es of the document.	umber (shown	
			H200003565633ABC/			
۴-	Note: DO NOT hit the R	LEFRESH so will	RELOAD button on y generate another cove	vour browser from this r sheet.	s page. Doing	
	To: Division or Fax Number From: Account Nat Account Nat Phone Fax Number **Enter the email annual repor Email Addres	ne : LA nber : IZ : (3 : (3 address = t mailing	0)617-6381 LARUS CORPORATE FILI	tity to be used for	2020 OCT 13 PH 2: 59	
-	Certific Certific Page C	ate of Stri d Copy oun: ed Charge		1 0 03 \$130.00	2020 OCT 13 AH 10: 40	

· 10/14/2020 14:51 3052201440 OCT-12-2020 11:53 Vi	GO & VIGO		US CORPORATE	305 266 5758	PAGE P.002	02/03
ARTICLES OF ORGAN	ZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMIT	ED LIABILITY COM	PANY		
ARTICLE 1 - Name:						
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:					
SWAY USA, LLC					:	
(Must contain the wo	rds 'T mited	Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	ce principal o	ffice of the Limi	ted Liability Compar	ny is;		
Principal Office	Addres;		Mailin	ig Address:	I	
16425 COLLINS AV	Ē		SAME		 	
#312					<u>. </u>	
SUNNY ISLES BEAC	1, FI _33	H 60 –				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot act another business entity with an active Flor	tyc as as own	Registered Agen	gent's Signature: 11. You must designat	te an individual or		
The name and the Florida street address of	he registered	agent are:			, ,	
BAI	BARA L.	SMULSKI				
·		Name				
1642	5 COLLI	NS AVE #	312			
		(P.O. Box <u>NO</u>		——	•	
	Y ISLES		SL 33160	!		
	City	State	Zip			
Having been named as registered agent and t place designated in this certificate. I hereby a further agree to comply with the provisions of am familiar with and accept the obligations of	ecept the appo all statutes re	intment as regist lating to the prop	ered agent and agree er and complete perf	to act in this capaci formance of my dutie	ty. I	

.

	egistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)		2020
	(CONTINUED)		2020 OCT 13
		- 	3 AM
			AM 10: 40
:			
		: 	

.

10/14/2020 14:51 3052201440		LAZARUS CORPORATE		PAGE 03/03
OCT-12-2020 11:53	VIGO & VIGO	LLP	305 266 5758	P.003
ARTICLE IV-				,
The name and address	of each person auti	prized to manage and control the L	imited Liability Compan	I Y:
Title: "AMBR" - Authorized		, -		
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Mender	BARBARA L. SMULS	ו ייריעי	
	-	16425 COLLINS AV	E # 312	
MGR		SUNNY_ISLES_BEAC	R FI. 33160	
	-	JORGE SMULSKI		
		- 16425_COLLINS_AV - SUNNY-ISLES_BEAC	E#_ <u>312</u> H,FL	
	-	·	- <u></u>	
·				
(Use attachment if necess	arv)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if oth	••	ĴĨm=:	(OP: TONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the d the date of filing.)	ate minst be specif.	c and cannot be more than five by	usiness days prior to or t	
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this b the document's effective date on the	lock does not meet to Department of S	the applicable statutory filing requitate's records	irements, this date will n	tot be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if				
<u>REOURED</u> SIGNATU				2020
	atur of a rembe	r or an authorized representative	c of a memter.	2020 OCT 13
l are awar	e that Buy falle info	accordance with section 605.0203 rmstion submitted in a document to ay as provided for in s.817.155, F.	a the Denastment of Smo	<u></u> ω
	BARBARA L.	SMULSKI	5. 	
_	Ту	ped or printed name of signee		AH 10: 40
		*		40
			Į	
			I	
			i.	
			· ·	
			Т	OTAL P.003
	11 🔳			

.